
EJU World Cup Budapest 2009
(HUN Budapest, 14-15 February 2009) -66 kg

46 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
ha

ge

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

AKIMOTO, Hiroyuki
DELGADO, Javier

KULISCH, Adrian
POPIEL, Michael

ROTHBERG, Kunter

CHA, Kelaga

CARDONNEL, Alexandre

GORJANACZ, Zsolt

AN, Jeong-Hwan

BOTTIEAU, Jean Yves
VELICHKO, Aleksey
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BAIALINOV, Islam
SPIAK, Alexander

NIEMELA, Niko Tapio
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TRBOVC, Igor
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MEHMEDOVIC, Sasha
ZAMBORI, Bence

EGUSA, Tatsuaki
DRAKSIC, Rok

PERSASHVILI, Giorgi
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MATAYS, Alexander
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URIARTE, Sugoi

RINTAMAKI, Antti

MESAOUDI, Aziz
KRNAC, Jozef

FOCKE, Jonas

LAROSE, David
CESAR, Diogo

GUJEJIANI, Gia
FLAMAND, Fabrice

JAKINI, Paolo
SHOJI, Kazuhiro

KOVACS, Marci
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AKIMOTO, Hiroyuki

KULISCH, Adrian

ROTHBERG, Kunter

CHA, Kelaga

CARDONNEL, Alexandre

GORJANACZ, Zsolt

AN, Jeong-Hwan

VELICHKO, Aleksey

UNGVARI, Zoltan

EBINUMA, Masashi

TETIK, Kursat 

BAIALINOV, Islam

NIEMELA, Niko Tapio

GIRONES, Ronal

IAKOBASHVILI, Sandro

DE JONG, Jasper

MEHMEDOVIC, Sasha
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